Product Brochure
Version 05.01
Efficient servicing of air navigation
and communications systems
R&S®EVSG1000
VHF/UHF AIRNAV/COM
ANALYZER
year

R&S®EVSG-Z2 hard-shell transport case
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EVSG1000 VHF/UHF Airnav/Com Analyzer   15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
VHF/UHF airnav/com analyzer R&S®EVSG1000 1329.8009.02
Accessories supplied
External power supply, 100 V to 240 V; getting started guide, English
Hardware options
Second signal processing unit R&S®EVSG-B1 1329.8809.02
Battery management R&S®EVSG-B2 1329.8815.02
Battery pack R&S®EVSG-B3 1329.8821.02
Software options
ILS CRS/CLR analysis R&S®EVSG-K1 1329.9005.02
VOR analysis R&S®EVSG-K2 1329.9011.02
Marker beacon analysis R&S®EVSG-K3 1329.9028.02
GBAS analysis R&S®EVSG-K4 1329.9034.02
SCAT-I analysis R&S®EVSG-K5 1329.9040.02
COM analysis R&S®EVSG-K6 1329.9057.02
LF analysis R&S®EVSG1-K7 1329.9163.02
RF spectrum analysis R&S®EVSG-K10 1329.9063.02
AF spectrum analysis R&S®EVSG-K11 1329.9070.02
AF time domain analysis R&S®EVSG-K12 1329.9086.02
GPS support R&S®EVSG-K20 1329.9092.02
Data recording R&S®EVSG-K21 1329.9105.02
High measurement rate R&S®EVSG-K22 1329.9111.02
Preselector R&S®EVSG-K23 1329.9128.02
Power sensor support R&S®EVSG-K24 1329.9134.02
I/Q data streaming R&S®EVSG1-K25 1329.9157.02
Recommended extras
Soft bag R&S®EVSG-Z1 1329.8909.02
Carrying vest holster R&S®FPL1-Z3 1323.1683.02
Transport case R&S®EVSG-Z2 1329.8915.02
Test antenna R&S®EVS-Z3 5200.6577.02
Carrying bag for test antenna R&S®EVS-Z4 5200.9999.00
Protective hard cover R&S®EVS-Z6 5201.7760.00
19" adapter R&S®EVSG-Z7 1329.8967.02
Spare external power supply (100 V to 240 V) R&S®EVSG1-Z8 1330.0289.02
Verification test software R&S®EVSG1-Z11 1329.8921.02
Documentation of calibration values R&S®DCV-2 0240.2193.24
Warranty
Base unit 3 years
All other items 1) 1 year